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2009 71000 (European) Kawasaki

PARTS LIST

Muffler(s)

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
BOLT-SOCKET,6X10 (Ref # 120) 120CB0610 3
GASKET,EXHAUST PIPE HOLDER (Ref # 11009) 11009-1856 4
BRACKET,MOTOR (Ref # 11055) 11055-0341 1
GASKET,MUFFLER CONNECTING (Ref # 11061) 11061-0240 2
COVER,PULLEY (Ref # 14091) 14091-0712 1
BODY-COMP-MUFFLER,LH (Ref # 18091B) 18091-0564 1
BODY-COMP-MUFFLER,RH (Ref # 18091C) 18091-0565 1
MOTOR-ELECTRIC (Ref # 21174) 21174-0005 1
MANIFOLD-COMP-EXHAUST (Ref # 39178A) 39178-0131 1
COVER-MUFFLER (Ref # 49106) 49106-0071 2
TRIM,L=40 (Ref # 53044) 53044-0012 1
CABLE,OPEN,WHITE NUT (Ref # 54010) 54010-0079 1
CABLE,CLOSE,BLACK NUT (Ref # 54010A) 54010-0080 1
PULLEY (Ref # 59091) 59091-0007 1
WASHER (Ref # 92022) 92022-289 2
WASHER,8.5X19X1.2 (Ref # 92022A) 92022-3730 1
DAMPER (Ref # 92075) 92075-1737 1
BUSHING-RUBBER,MUFFLER (Ref # 92092) 92092-1087 4
BOLT,10X55 (Ref # 92150) 92150-1792 2
BOLT,FLANGED,8X40 (Ref # 92151) 92151-1532 1
BOLT,SOCKET,6X25 (Ref # 92151A) 92151-1611 1
BOLT,FLANGED,8X40 (Ref # 92151B) 92151-2130 1
COLLAR (Ref # 92152) 92152-0188 4
BOLT,8X45 (Ref # 92153) 92153-0702 2
BOLT,HEX HEAD,6X8 (Ref # 92153A) 92153-1758 2
BOLT,HEX HEAD,6X8 (Ref # 92153B) 92153-1839 6
BOLT,TORX,5X18 (Ref # 92154) 92154-0217 1
DAMPER,MANIFOLD MOUNT (Ref # 92161) 92161-0532 4
DAMPER (Ref # 92161A) 92161-1170 1
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2009 21000 (European)

PARTS LIST
Muffler(s)

ITEM NAME

CLAMP (Ref # 92171)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173)

WASHER (Ref # 92200)
WASHER,10X18X1.2 (Ref # 92200A)
WASHER,8X26X2.3 (Ref # 92200B)
NUT,8MM (Ref # 92210)
NUT,FLANGED,LOCK,8MM (Ref # 92210A)
NUT,CAP,10MM (Ref # 92210B)
BOLT-SOCKET,6X25 (Ref # 120A)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
92171-0292
92173-0037
92200-0078
92200-0400
92200-3780
92210-0121
92210-0159
92210-1121
120CB0625
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