



# 2009 Z1000 (European)

## PARTS LIST

### Muffler(s)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-SOCKET,6X10 (Ref # 120)	120CB0610	3
GASKET,EXHAUST PIPE HOLDER (Ref # 11009)	11009-1856	4
BRACKET,MOTOR (Ref # 11055)	11055-0341	1
GASKET,MUFFLER CONNECTING (Ref # 11061)	11061-0240	2
COVER,PULLEY (Ref # 14091)	14091-0712	1
BODY-COMP-MUFFLER,LH (Ref # 18091B)	18091-0564	1
BODY-COMP-MUFFLER,RH (Ref # 18091C)	18091-0565	1
MOTOR-ELECTRIC (Ref # 21174)	21174-0005	1
MANIFOLD-COMP-EXHAUST (Ref # 39178A)	39178-0131	1
COVER-MUFFLER (Ref # 49106)	49106-0071	2
TRIM,L=40 (Ref # 53044)	53044-0012	1
CABLE,OPEN,WHITE NUT (Ref # 54010)	54010-0079	1
CABLE,CLOSE,BLACK NUT (Ref # 54010A)	54010-0080	1
PULLEY (Ref # 59091)	59091-0007	1
WASHER (Ref # 92022)	92022-289	2
WASHER,8.5X19X1.2 (Ref # 92022A)	92022-3730	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1737	1
BUSHING-RUBBER,MUFFLER (Ref # 92092)	92092-1087	4
BOLT,10X55 (Ref # 92150)	92150-1792	2
BOLT,FLANGED,8X40 (Ref # 92151)	92151-1532	1
BOLT,SOCKET,6X25 (Ref # 92151A)	92151-1611	1
BOLT,FLANGED,8X40 (Ref # 92151B)	92151-2130	1
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-0188	4
BOLT,8X45 (Ref # 92153)	92153-0702	2
BOLT,HEX HEAD,6X8 (Ref # 92153A)	92153-1758	2
BOLT,HEX HEAD,6X8 (Ref # 92153B)	92153-1839	6
BOLT,TORX,5X18 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0217	1
DAMPER,MANIFOLD MOUNT (Ref # 92161)	92161-0532	4
DAMPER (Ref # 92161A)	92161-1170	1

# 2009 Z1000 (European)

## PARTS LIST

### Muffler(s)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CLAMP (Ref # 92171)	92171-0292	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173)	92173-0037	2
WASHER (Ref # 92200)	92200-0078	1
WASHER,10X18X1.2 (Ref # 92200A)	92200-0400	1
WASHER,8X26X2.3 (Ref # 92200B)	92200-3780	1
NUT,8MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-0121	9
NUT,FLANGED,LOCK,8MM (Ref # 92210A)	92210-0159	1
NUT,CAP,10MM (Ref # 92210B)	92210-1121	2
BOLT-SOCKET,6X25 (Ref # 120A)	120CB0625	1